
www.pactiv.comwww.pactiv.com



Molded Fiber
Products

Products are made from renewable resources, the primary raw material used to make molded 
fiber products is recycled newspaper.

Many molded fiber products contain 100% recycled content.  For example, cup carriers are 
made from post-consumer newspapers.



Aluminum
  Products

Pressware ®

Products



Blast
Freezer

- 40˚F / -40ºC / 204ºC

Aluminum

Pressware

OPS

HIPS

PET

PS Foam

Molded Fiber

PP

DLPS

OneCup

         0˚F

         -20˚F

-40˚F

        0˚F

         -20˚F

Freezer

 250˚F

      400˚F

   150˚F

120˚F

Microwave
Reheating

 / -18˚C  / 121˚C

 / 204˚C

      180˚F / 82˚C

 / 66˚C

 / 49˚C

      180˚F / 82˚C

      180˚F / 82˚C

      180˚F / 82˚C

      400˚F / 204˚C

 / -29˚C

 / -40˚C

            20˚F / -7˚C

 / -18˚C

        0˚F / -18˚C

        0˚F / -18˚C

        0˚F / -18˚C

 / -29˚C

www.pactiv.com
1900 West Field Court / Lake Forest, IL 60045 / 800.476.4300
3471 McNicoll Avenue / Scarborough, Ontario M1V 4B8 / Canada / 800.387.3282

This publication was printed using environmentally friendly inks on acid free, 100% recycled paper.

Plastic
Products
(OPS, TFPP, PP, APET)


