

Pactiv's Commitment to the Environment

Pactiv believes that an effective balance between business results and care for the environment is an integral part of its business. In addition, Pactiv seeks to conserve environmental resources by using fewer raw materials and energy in its production. We closely adhere to environmental regulatory requirements issued to corporations, while enforcing responsible standards of our own when regulations do not exist.

Our sustainable practices include:

- Energy Reduction and Management
- Waste Reduction and Management
- Source Reduction and Management
- Social Responsibility

Respect and care for the environment require action today while keeping an eye to the future.



Products are made from renewable resources, the primary raw material used to make molded fiber products is recycled newspaper.

Many molded fiber products contain 100% recycled content. For example, cup carriers are made from post-consumer newspapers.

Paper is recyclable. It is important to note that the paper must be relatively free from oil and grease and generally free of foreign material for purposes of recycling.



All materials selected for use in these products, including colored foil products, meet stringent U.S. Food and Drug Administration standards for use in food contact packaging and are recognized safe for use.

Products can contain up to 50% recycled aluminum.

The materials used by Pactiv are made from recyclable components.

Pactiv returns the majority of the aluminum scrap generated during its manufacturing process to third parties for recycling, significantly reducing the amount of solid waste that would otherwise be produced.

The amount of aluminum recycled has doubled in the last 10 years and now represents 28% of the scrap value of all recycled materials.

Please visit www.afcma.org (Aluminum Foil Container Manufacturing Association) for more information.



Administration standards for use in food contact packaging and are recognized safe for use.

More than 90% of the raw materials used in Pressware products' formulations are derived from renewable resources. Pressware products are comprised primarily of bleached paper-board, and are typically polymer coated to provide a grease and waterproof barrier to food contained inside the formed product.

The paperboard used by Pactiv is made from recyclable paperboard materials.



All materials selected for use in these products meet stringent U.S. Food and Drug Administration standards for use in food contact packaging and are recognized safe for use.

Materials used to manufacture Pactiv's foodservice packaging products are considered to be neither ozone depleting nor contributing to global warming.

No chlorofluorocarbons (CFCs) are used in the manufacturing of any of the company's food products.

The plastics used by Pactiv are made from recyclable plastic resins. Due to current local infrastructures, these products may not be recyclable in all areas.

Please visit www.plasticsinfo.org/top (see Outreach and Education) for more information.

Other websites include: www.polystyrene.org, www.plasticsindustry.org, www.plasticsresource.com www.americanplasticscouncil.org, www.epa.gov/osw.

26 1	- 40°F / -40°C 400°F / 20°C							
300	Blast Freezer	Freezer	Chilled Refrigerated	Room Temperature Display	Heated Display	Microwave	Oven	
PP	0°F / -18°C						250°F / 121°C	
Aluminum	-20°F / -29°C						400°F / 2 <mark>04°C</mark>	
Pressware	-40°F / -40°C						400°F / 204°C	
OPS	20°F/-7°C					180°F / 82°C		
PS Foam	0°F / -18°C				1	150°F / 66°C		
PET	-20°F/ -29°C				120°F / 49°C			
HIPS	0°F / -18°C					180°F / 82°C		
DLPS	0°F / -18°C					180°F / 82°C		
OneCup	0°F / -18°C					180°F / 82°C		
Molded Fiber	Freezer						Microwave Reheating	

These guidelines are supplied to assist you in determining the proper use of Pactiv products. They are based upon testing and published guidelines and are reliable in most applications. However, because every food supplier's recipes, ingredients, processes and supply chain is unique, these guidelines are not a substitute for product testing. Confirmation of product acceptability under your specific conditions of use must be done by you.



